
        


 


 




 
              Techcode Semicon TD1468
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Techcode Semicon
                

 Package
 ESOP-8

 Description
 
                2A 60V ESOP-8  DC-DC Converters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5616
                      	$ 0.56
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4614
                      	$ 4.61
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.4185
                      	$ 12.56
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.366
                      	$ 36.60
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.296
                      	$ 148.00
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.2816
                      	$ 281.60



 
              In Stock: 974
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  